
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VIII - EASTERN VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: NORTHERN SAMAR QUARTER: 2

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:SAN ROQUE

Reference 
No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of 

Bidder

10658388
Procurement of Outdoor Warning 

Signages (Rebidding)
Php. 100,000.00

I.D.S. trading & 

Autoparts Supply

Ildefonso Dy Sosa/ 186 Jacinto 

Street, Catarman N. Samar

10667347
Procurement of Medicines for PWD 

Medical Mission
Php. 184,500.00

7L'S Pharma and 

Medical Supplies 

Trading

Jann Lemuel Recamadas 

Sibayan/Brgy. Caragas 

Lavezares Northern Samar

10803449
Installation of Solar Power at 

Operation Center
Php. 700,000.00

J.D Partuza 

Construction 

Jovel Dean Partuza/ P-5 Brgy. 

Rawis, Lao-ang Northern Samar

10906515
Procurement of Early Warning 

Device
Php. 100,000.00

Napoliz General 

Merchandise

Annaliza Cahilig/4th Floor 

Cahilig Residences, 251-A 

Teresa Street, Barangay 592, 

Santa Mesa, Manila

10935105
Procurement of Electrical Wiring to 

all Government Facilities
Php. 207,340.00

Napoliz General 

Merchandise

Annaliza Cahilig/4th Floor 

Cahilig Residences, 251-A 

Teresa Street, Barangay 592, 

Santa Mesa, Manila

N/F

Signed Signed

ENGR ROEL A. MORALES

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to
the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this
document.

CLEOFE T. POLIDO



BAC ChairpersonBAC Secretariat Head 



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

Php. 99,000.00 April 02, 2024

Php. 184,236.00 April 04, 2024

Php. 698,443.00 May 20, 2024

Php.99,500.00 June 20, 2024

Php. 206,540.00 June 28, 2024

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to
the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this
document.




